
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2023-
00163

08/23/2
023

DOLLARHIDE, CRYSTAL 
SHAWN Person 2

PARKS, CLAUDIE RAY vs. 
DOLLARHIDE, CRYSTAL 
SHAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
00943

08/23/2
023

LECLAIR, ALONZO 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LECLAIR, ALONZO D

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00945

08/23/2
023

LONG, CHRISTINE 
SIVMEI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LONG, CHRISTINE SIVMEI

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00944

08/23/2
023

MCDANIEL, ANGELA 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCDANIEL, ANGELA D

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00676

08/23/2
023

MILLER, JERRY M. Plaintiff
MILLER, JERRY M. et al vs. 
SHIVERS, BRIDGETTE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
TR-2023-
00946

08/23/2
023

MURRY, FRANKLIN 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MURRY, FRANKLIN EDWARD

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
ML-2023-
00163

08/23/2
023

PARKS, CLAUDIE 
RAY Person 1

PARKS, CLAUDIE RAY vs. 
DOLLARHIDE, CRYSTAL 
SHAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2023-
00449

08/23/2
023

REID, DUSTIN 
LEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REID, 
DUSTIN LEN

DISTRIBUTION OF CDS (METH) 
(FEL)

Kay
SC-2023-
00676

08/23/2
023

SHIVERS, 
BRIDGETTE Defendant

MILLER, JERRY M. et al vs. 
SHIVERS, BRIDGETTE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
TR-2023-
00947

08/23/2
023

SMITH, ASHLYN 
GRACE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, ASHLYN GRACE

FAIL TO YIELD FROM PRIVATE 
DRIVE (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00942

08/23/2
023

SUAREZ, GARCIA, 
ABELARDO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUAREZ, GARCIA, ABELARDO

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay
CF-2023-
00450

08/23/2
023

WALKER, SHAUN 
O'NEIL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALKER, SHAUN O'NEIL

DIST CDS 2ND AND SUB AFC2+

Kay
SC-2023-
00676

08/23/2
023

WEHRLE 
PROPERTIES Plaintiff

MILLER, JERRY M. et al vs. 
SHIVERS, BRIDGETTE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
TR-2023-
00948

08/23/2
023

YOUNGER, ROBERT 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YOUNGER, ROBERT JOE

DRIVING LEFT OF CENTER IN NO 
PASSING ZONE (TR)
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